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1:32

156
'2.

13
12

l6'3
4

127
9

10
128
138
1 49

8
150
199
165
130
131
91
24.
95:

153
26
154
31
35
36
161
38
116

139
117
166
41
40
42
43
44
45
46
118
48
146
53.

140
50
51
56
57
58
62
167
69
68

liI
28

3i
415l

6
7

9 1

10

121
13'
14
15{
Nía
17;
181
191

Q0

. . |31
iZ'31

94
25
26
27 1

28
Q9
30.
311
321
331

3-1

35
36
371
38
39
40

3;
43
44
45
.46

47
48
49
50
51
52
531
54i
.)5.

A ljafnrin, Frunc'is<'o.
Arnau Maicas, Ciriaco.
Arne. Segnnzlo.
Bayo Cebrián, Francisco.
Bay() ('cbx-iérx, Matina.
Blasco Bain, Antonio.
Blasco Czxrdu, Juan.
Blasco Cebrián. Roque.
Blasco 13ntrovi8as, Antonio.
Blasco En1.revi5us, Desiderio
Blasco Marcas, Jesé .
Blasco Mairs, Miguel.
Blasco Maicz1s, Ramen.
Blasco 'l'r»rreS, Mig'I1.el.
BOii>S Cehriérm, Andrés.
Calvo Fondos, Pedro.
Cardo Redolar, Manuel.
Cardo Redola1', Saturnino.
Clercés Izquierdo, Marcos.
Crespo Mar tan, José. . . .
Domingo C»ebri;3u, Cristóbal.
Domingo, Esteban. . .
Domingo Marqués, Miguel..
Dorningo Reflolur, Jwuquin.
Esteban E9leV:m, Antonio..
Esteban Pérez, Francisco.
Ferrer Bl:zsCo Florencio..
Ferrer Blasco, Manuel.
Ferrer Mar tan, Jxllizin.
Fuertes Curdo, Bruno. ,
Fuertes Cardo, Federico.
García Bolcis, Jnzm.
Garcia Bolés, lii igllel.

Fuertes, Vicente.García
Garcia Gámez, Gaspar.
Garcia Gcmcz, Rafael.
García Ibzinez, Antonio.. .
García Ibzinez, Juan dc Mata.
García Ibzinez, Matías.
García Mar tan, Miguel.
Garcia Mar tan, Ramen. .
Garcia Marqués, Joaquim.
Garcia Bulls, Valentín.
Giménez Vicente, Luis. .
Gérriz Monleón, Joaquín.
Gracia, Miguel dc.. _
Guillén Manco, Genaro.
Guillén Matco,Joaquin..
Ibzincz Mar tan, Agustin.
Ibanez Abril, Manuel.
lbzinez Abril, Felipe..
Ibéncz Toinais, Agustin.
.larquc Meng'6d,Pnblo. .
.Giménez Marcas, Mar tan.
Jiménez, ilaicas Jesé.

. 1498

?8'
61
41

.}50

.1261
dm

,45
54

.160'

.134
32,
aol
621

.1301
341

.126
M34

59!
. 40?
. 54*

41

9
33

39

33
32

.225

126
35 |

4?
338

.108

4 2
3;
37

. .166
49
49
45
46

.126
46
=55.

¢-DECCION Iixxm.

Domicilio.

Mayor 17
BfmOSaS 2
Borrosas 15
Medio 5
Bonusns 4
Huertas I
Huertos-1
Plaza Mayor :
Medio 10
Medio 7
Medio 7
Medio 8
M<34liO 2
Medio 7
Ma\'0r l
Teruel 2
HurllO 2
HOrn0 2
Huertos 6
Mar' 15
BMUOSSS 9
Huir tos 5
Bonf;s'\S 17
Medio 6
BonoSaS 9
Homo 1
Borrosas 1
Mayor 5
Borrosas I
Huertos 14
Gzmlva 7
Bou osas 4
Bonosns 4
Medio 2
Sin Salida
Mayor 27
Bmmsas 3
Maor 6
Barranco 3
Huer@S 12
Medio 2
Sin Salida
Borrosas 4
Mavox' 0
Huir tos 13
Huir tos 12
Mayor 19
Teruel 4
NEVGYA1 3

Medio 12
Teruel 4
Borrosas 7
Gaselva 4
Bonosas 14
Mayor 21

Pfofesién.

' pastor
pastor
pastor
.abridor
Ya hrafior
la!>ra<1ur

labrador
labz.a£O1

(§Glf ('()
labrador
labrador
labrada_
~abrador
labrador
Labrado:
'abridor
labrador
Labrador
pastor
iabwdor
labrador
labrador
obrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
Labrador
Labrador
OFH88F0
abridor
labrndcr
albaMH
hablador
jornalero
labrador
Labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
Obrador
labrador
labrador
Labrador
labrador
labrndov
labrador
iabradnr
labrador
labrador
labrador
Jabrador
labrador
jornalero
labrados'
labrador

SABE

Si cd 6 no _
vlugllllc 8
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si  I
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si
si
si
si
si
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si l
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si
si
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si
si
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si
si
si
si
si
si  I
si
si

0 3 SSL

si
S1

si
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si
si
si
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si
si
si i
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no!
si
si i
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no!
si
SSL

si
si
si
S1  x

sl u
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e-
I
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si
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si
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SSL
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si
SSL
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SI

si
si
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si
si
si
si
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SSL
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SSL
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SSL
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Aldehuela.-2
: H! ¢ 1 » ' 8 1 1

I

1621
661

735
'72

157
851

1585
1208
78

121 .

168
so.

1321
79
82

1.511

1.424

147)
901
89
87

169
1641

921
159

101
97

134
981

170!
171

93
94

123
1245

125
1481
1041

105
135
106
136
126
108
144
1] 0

661
575

581
59.
601
61;
62,
63)
64
Sa;
66'
579
sag
G9?

70,
71i
72
78;
74:
75,
76.
774
781
79,

3§,
82'
ss.
84!

.85}

39

33
92:
934
94]

' i
97i
981
991

100
1011

1022
1034

1041

de los el:atores.

Girm411ez Pérez, F1'a11c1sco Las.
Jimeno Ibaiiez, Ramen.
Jimeno Martin, Manuel.
Lacasa, Francisco. .
Lépcz Abril, Pedro.
López Ib{\§ez, M
Marcas Giménez,
Marcas Giménez,

igual ..
Manuel .
Valero.

Marco Fuertes, Miguel.
Ma1'qués Martin, Juan.
Marqués He1.nf'mdez, Manuel.
Martin Cervera, Vicente.
Martin Martin, Miguel.
Martin Monleón, Pedro.
1\{a1ti11 Pascual, Leandro .
Mnrhin Pérez, Marius.
Martin Reden, Matías .
Ma1'ti11ez Fernández, Saturno
Mengod Cervera, Esté Bau.
Meingod (}<'>mez,
Menguad Gámez,
Menguad Martin,
Mengod Torres

Joaquín..
Manuel.
Ramen .
Rzunén .
Adolfo.

Muñoz Ibaflez, Pedro..
Mufiéz Jiménez, Jerónimo.
Muliéz Ibaiiez, Jcr6nimo..
Pascual Martin, Roque.
Pascual, José . .
Pérez Crespo, Gregorio.
Pérez Crespo, Miguel..
Pérez Esteban, Lorenzo.
Pérez Ibanez, Antonio.
Pérez Domingo, Ramon.
Pérez Ibanez, Juan .
Pérez Ibanez, Manuel.
Pérez lbzlfioz, Miguel.
Pérez Pastor, José..
Pérez Torres, Juan . .
Redolar Bayo, Gregorio..
Redolar García, Leandro..
Redolar Martin, Gregorio. .
Redolar Monterde, Francisco.
Redolar Domingo, Tomas.
Redolar Novella, Santos..
Ros Guilla, Pedro Pablo.
Sánchez, Joaquín. .
Tortaiada, Manuel.
Torteada, Pedro.

tv 7

Monten Martin,

3 I

127i
_ 47

l71 l
.573

.711
i'28'
1421

283
.!42<
I57?

1341
Qezsf

.1301

.4481

63.
30;

no.i37l
.30

1551

_16gQ
1441

`1321

.1359

.935
172
9281

.337s

l45f
4401
9378

.i72i

.25 \
26

I

i=i-53

.§-48:

M35*
?35l

.j§i
01J

.64
36

.62

.135
£40*

146.
.47
.1551

Q

Domicilio.

Mayor 21
Medio 1
Medio 1
Huertos 16
Mayor 2
C. Mayor 2*
Sin Salida 5
C. Mayor 18
Mayor 2()
Mayor
Barranco 1
Mayor 1/1
Mayor 23.
Huerto 7
Nevera 2
Mayor 26
Mayor 1()
Plaza 2
Santo Cristo 1
l\Ia\Io1' 2
Borrosas 11
Huertos 41
Medio 7
Nevera 3
Bonosas 1
Medio 2
C. Medio 7
Barx'zmc<> 4
Mayor 1
Mayer 21
Alertos 2
Bonosqs 9
Borrosas 8
Gaulva 6
Huertos 1.1
Santo Cristo 2
1\Iayor 12
Santo Cristo 1
Mayor 12
Santo Cristo 1
Bavfauco 6
Sin Salida 2
Horno 4
Sin Salida 4
Borrosas 5
Santo Cristo
Huertos 6
Barranco 1
Gaulva 2

I Profesión.

| Iubrn dm'
1:1 bra 801.
labradol-
1&b101()T
]ab1.ndo1.
;i 01.]m1e1'o
tendero
jo1na1e1~o

labrador
I 11er1'o1o

I  ]ab1'a.do1'

pasto ]~

pastor
pastor
CU.1l£L

labrador
| labrador'
Ip1'&C tocante

lnbradol'
Labrador
labra dar
]ab1'ado1~
maest1'o
8 ]ab1'ado 1'
Q labraflol'
' Iabmdol.
4 1z11>].a(l01.

1ab1 .ado1"

laT>1ado1'
! ]s4b1'ado1z

' Iabladol'
jo1.na]e1'o

| pastor
i 1ab1.ado1'
C labrador'
§ 1ab1adQ1'
I labrado]r
l abmclol.
1~xb1ado1°

8 labrador'
I 1ab1'ado1.
I labmdoi'
3 labraclor
I las la do 1'
I labra dar
labra dar
pastor
pastor

p cargos
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Domicilio. Profesión. l°:1,em"I =
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.144 nm
951

30
63
43
56
58
57M
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9
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38
61

q
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:3l
56

15,

I
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4..........

.fl§m. do orden

¢;ug la

Q32.
W ? §

172
139
156
9
13
12

163
4

327
9

I()

328
139
149
8

150
129
165)

130
131
91
24
25
153
26
l54=
31
35
-36
361
176
238

1 E6

139
I 17

166
4!
40
4?
43
44
45
46

1 IR

48
146
53
140
E90

56
57
58
62
mv
69

:L
ca

:T
enm
caI

1

l
Q

13

4
5
6

8
9

10
1 I

I?
13
14
131

15
17
18
19
Q0
21
22
23
94.
25
26
271
Q8
29
30
3]
3?

3-!
35
36
37
3x
39
40
4!
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
5?
53
54
55

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
de los electores.

Alegre Cortés, Joaquín..
Aljafarin, Francisco.
Arnau Muicns, Piriaco.
Ax-nan, Srgnndo.
Bayo Cebrián, Francisco.
Bavo Cebrifm, Matina.
Blasco Bayo, Antonio.
Blasco Cardo, Juan. .
Blasco Cebrián, Roque.
Blanco Entreveas, Antonio
Blasco Entrevigas, Desiderio.
Bianco Muecas, José.
Blasco Mnicis, Migiwl.
Blasco Main-as, Ramon.
Bosco Torres, Miguel.
Bolés Cebrián, Andrés.
Cnlvfl Farxdos, Perro..
Cardo Réclolar, Manuel.
Cardo Rarlolar, Saturnino..
Cercos Izqnéerdo, Marcos.
Crespo Martin, José . . .
l]Om!Dg'u Celirién, Cristóbal.
Domingo, Esteban. . . .
Domingo Marqués, Miguel..
Domingo Redolar, Joaquín..
Esteban Estovan, Antonio.
Esteva u Pérez, Francisco.
Ferrer B'as(:o, Flol'onClO.
Ferrer Blascro, Manuel.
Ferrer Martin, Juiizin.
Ferrer Martin, Ramon.
Fnvrtes Cardo, Bruno. .
Fuertes (Barrio, Federico.
García
G2I'Ci:s
García
García
García
G1tffgi8
G8?Cis
García
García

Bo'6s,Juan.
Bo?és=, Liivuel. .
Fumres, Vicente.
Ginnez, Gne=par_
Gámez Rafael.

7

Ibai§&Z, Antonio.. .
Ib:§i9Z, Juan de Mata
IbaEf~z, Matías.
Mar tan, Miglwl.

García Martin, Ramen.
GarCi=\ M:irqUé9, Joaquim.
García Bolés, Vaientiu
Giménez Vicente, Luis..
Gbrriz Monleón, Joaquim.
Gravea, Miguel de.
Guillén Mateo, Genaro.
Ihf§§ez Martin, Agustin.
lbféivz Abrió, Manuel.
Ibéiiez Abril, Felipe.
Ibéfiez 'l'omzis, Aglustin.
Jarre Meugod, Fabio.
Jiménez Maicas, Martin.

57
A2
29
25
4 !
38
3=4

37
."28
149
51

I 47
43
58

40
.49
54
63
4\
'79
5]
51
47
48
Q8
48

Medio 13
Mayor 17
Bonosns 2
Bnnosas 15
Medio 5
Bnnosas 4
Huvrtns l
Huerta I
Plaza mayor
M8di0 10
Medio 7
Medí() 7
Medio a
M4\r! io 8
MPdiO 7
Mny0\'l
Ter\1n\ 3
Homo 2
H<>1~zm 2

Huertos 6
Mayor 15
Bou osas 9
Huertos
BO!9OSuS
Medio 6
Bfl1]f )S3S 9
Homo 1
Bonnsas 1
Mayor 5
BQYXOSES 1

Bonosns
Huir tos 14
Gaulvu 7
Bonosas4
BOUUSSS 4
Medio 2
San Salida
Mayor 27
B()[\f5S¢iS 3
Mayor 6
Barranco 3
Huertos 12
Medio 2
Sm Salida
Borrosas 4
Mayor 8
Huertos }3
Huertos 12
Mavo" 19
Nevera 3
Mmiio 12
Teruel 4
Bmxosas 7
Gnu'va 4
Bmmsas 14

5691 VF;

labrador
nasior
pastor
pascar
lul)radOI'
abP8dOP
labrador
lnbra4or

labrador
Correo
labrador
=abraMor
labrador
labrador
labrador
!abradOr

-obrador
lahrudor
Mirador
pastor
lahrzxdur
labrador
labrador
luhrador

labrador
labrador
labrador
labrad9r
labrador
jvrna'ero
labrador
labrador
labrador
alba5H
l=xbI'adoP
jornalero
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
Labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
.abridor
jornalero
labrador

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si

si
si

si
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si
si
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si
si
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si
no
no
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
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si
si
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no
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si
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si
si
si
si
si
si
si
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si
si
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68
162
66
65
73
157
1723

85
158
190
'78

121
168
80
132
79
82

151
142
.147

90
89
87
164
122
92
159
133
101
174
97
134
177'

k g

170
171
175
93
94
123
194
195
143
104
105
135
106
136
126
108
144

0>3
BT5 en
en

i
i
I

55
57
58
59
60
61 =

6?
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
'72
73
'74
'75
76
'77
'78
79.
80
81
8?
R9

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
01

02
l
1

103

I

841

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
de los electores.

Giménez Ziiaicas, José. . .
Giménez Pérez, Fmnoisco Luis
.limeño Ilninez, Ramon.
.limeño Mar tan, Mantel.
Lncasa. Francisco . .
López llviner, Miguel.
López Ibénez, Santiago..
Maicas Giménez, Manuel.
Nicas Giménez, Vi!18I'0.
Marco Fuer tes, Miguel.
Marqués Mar tin luan. .
Marqués Hernández, Manuel.
Martin Gervera, Vicente.
Marlin Mar tan, Miguel.
Martin Monleón, Pedro.
Martin Pascual, Leandro.
Martin Pérez, Mat.ias.
Martin Redran, Mal.iaS.
Martínez Fernández, Satu
Mengod Cervera, Esteban..
Menguad Gómez, Joaquín.
Mengod Gómez, Manuel.
Menguad Marlin, Ramon..
Mantón Marlín, Adolfo.
Muñoz Ibzlfzez, Pedro. _
Muñoz Jiménez, Jerónimo.
Muñoz Ib:lE0z, Jerónimo.
Pascual lvlartin Ro u.

Prim
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
PéI'PZ
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Pérez
Redolar
Redolar
Redola1'
Redolar
Re¢io\ar
Redolar

Salvador, José .
Crespo, G I'PgOlllO.
Crespo, Miguel

mine

Escriche, Prudencio.
Estevas, Lfsrenzo..
Ibiflvz, Antonio.
Domingo, Ramen.
Dmningzo, Ram'»n.
Ib:35ez,.]uau.
Ib?§I1'Z, Manuel.
IbsiHez, Miguel.
Pastor, Jesé.
Torres, Juan.

Bayú Gregorio..
García Leandro.

9
wMartin, Gregorio.

Monterde, Francisco.
Domingo, Tornáis.
Novella, Sa nos.

1041 Ros Guillén, Pedro Pablo.
105 Sánchez, Joaquín..
106 Tor tajada, Manuel.

:Sa
la.
la
n.

57
99

49
73
59
-so

?R

4-1

30
44
59

. 37
36
65
37
50
65
3?
39
32

.57
64

'46
127

37
74
:30

'391

47
49

.l4'2
139

30
74
Q7
Q8

.}64
47
50
38
37
40
34
52
66
38
.64
37

.3 42

48
49

Domicilio.

Mayor 21
5ia_Vox' 21
Medio I
Yeriifn I
HIIMLGS 16
(.'. mayor 2
Mxyov 7
Sin salida 5
C mayor 18
Mayor20
Mayor 18
Barrfmco 1
Mayor 14
Mayor 24
Hu<=rtos'7
Nevera 2
Mayor26
Mayor 10
Plaza 2
SPHHO Cristo l
Mayor2
Bonuses ll
Huirnos ll
Nevera 3
Bnnosas 13
Medio?
C. medio 7
Barranco 4
M8\'0r 1
Mayor 29
Mayor21
Huertos 2
Siu Sa1ida
Borrosas 9
Bouosns 8
Gauiva 6
Gnu'va 6
Huir tos 14
Santo Cristo 2
Mayor 12
Santo Cristo 1
Mayor 12
Santo Cristo 1
Barranco 6
Sin Sa1ida 2
Homo 4
Sin salida4
Borrosas 5
Santo Cristo
1-Iuortos 6
Barranco 1

I
4

4 Profesión .

s

lahradm'
labrador
\abradnr
labrador
labrador
jornalero
joruaier0
Leu fiero

jnrualero
labrador
herrero
!abrador
pusior
pns&or
pastor
CUPs
labrador
labrador
pracwcaute
carpéntoro
labrador.
luhrador
labrador
]n1esLro
labf ador
labrador
labrador
labrador
.labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
jQyn3\@r0
pastor
p8St;>l'
labrador
llabra4or
I8bF3dGY
labrador
iabradur
labrador
labrador
Iahrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
labrador
lpasior
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SSL

si
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si

si
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